
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 
3 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DQ 

 

TT4 
1 

 

TTD 
1 
2 

 

TTE 
1 

Nr. 

711 
77 

427 

29 
392 
777 

56 
119 
333 

114 

99 

14 
38 

069 

Naam 

Al Copeland 
Curt Trawick 
Doug LaNasa 

Dale Lambert 
Loi Chim 
David Shall 
Scott Foremaster 
Doug Narby 
Christopher Tuttell 

Ben Barrett 

felix bircher 

richard bankston 
Robert Robinson 

Cary Hill 

Klasse 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

Beste Td 

1:46.603 

1:51.915 
1:53.257 
1:55.328 
1:58.018 
2:00.570 

1:57.376 

2:05.931 

2:01.928 

Verschil 

1.342 
3.413 
6.103 
8.655 

Beste Snelheid 

91.855 
- 
- 

87.495 
86.458 
84.906 
82.970 
81.214 

- 

83.424 

- 

77.757 
- 

80.310 

In Rnd 

5 
0 
0 

5 
4 
2 
1 
3 
0 

1 

0 

4 
0 

1 

Nat/State 

Dodge Viper 
Dodge Viper ACR 
C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

BMW  M3 
BMW M3 

Ford FR500S 
BMW E36 M3 
Honda S2000 

Toyota MR2 

BMW M3 

mazda miata 
Scion FR-S 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Licence 

163362 
176466 
178469 

154409 
172129 

155393 
163746 
143069 

168438 

156958 

142388 
157223 

140210 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/10/2017 4:29:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola Region September Race  

Sun Time Trial 

Sun TT Session #5 

Qualifying started at 11:13:26 

2.72 indy back straight 2.720 miles 

9/10/2017 11:10 


